
•'^VbTE:E^^ X,IST, 1878.

Municipality of the Township of Turnhervy.

PART 11. -List of Persons Entitled to Vote at Municipal

Elections ONLY.

PolliUK Sub-Division No. 2 -Comprising Lots 3 to 60inclusiueinthelst

Sssior^ Mof the 2nd, 3A 4th and 5th Concessions, all oj the A Con-

cession, and from Lots 18 to 34 inclusive in the C Concession.

No. on
Roll.

71

110

130

148

180

217
226

287

344
345

461
465
466
467

480

571

601

NAMES.

Bray, William T.

Culbert, Thomas

Qavis.Ilenry

Eistou, John

Ferguson, Johnston B

Cray, William

Golly, Joseph

Hoiidy, John 0.

Kinne, W. J.

Kerr, Henry

Lot or
Part of IiCt.

^clndoo, William

Martin, James
McCourt, Henry
Mills, T. A.

I^eelands, John

Saddler, Jonathan

Xennant, Askhemere

56 57

82 88

62 63

77 78

86 87

pt 9

47 48

4 5

40 41

49 50

90 91

54 55

4 5

60 61

9 10

6

19

Con.
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L&Dsuiv'y

L&Dsurv'y

L&Dsurv'y

L&Dsurv'y

L&Dsurv'y

DSBluev'le
LiScDsurv'y

ore's survey

L&Dsurv'y
L&Dsurv'y

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Casem

Casem

L&Dsurv'y
L &D surv'y

L&Dsurv'y
L &D Burv'y

L&Dsurv'y

ore's survey

ore's survey

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Tenant

Owner


