VOTERS' LIST, 1878.

Municipality of the Township of Turnberry.

PART II.-List of Persons Entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections ONLY.

Polling Sub-Division No. 2,—Comprising Lots 3 to 60 inclusive in the 1st Concession, all of the 2nd, 3rd, 4th and 5th Concessions, all of the A Concession, and from Lots 18 to 34 inclusive in the C Concession.

NAMES.	Lot or Part of Lct.		Con.	,
71 Bray, William T.	56 57		L&D surv'y	Owner
110 Culbert, Thomas	82 83		L'& D surv'y	Owner
130 Davis, Henry	62 63	'	L&Dsurv'y	Owner
148 Elston, John	77 78		L&Dsurv'y	Owner
180 Ferguson, Johnston B.	86 87		L&Dsurv'y	Owner
217 Gray, William	pt 9		DS Bluev'le	
Golly, Joseph	47 48		L&D surv'y	
Holidy, John C.	4 5		ore's survey	
Kinne, W. J.	40 41 49 50	7	L&Dsurv'y L&Dsurv'y	Owner Owner
845 Kerr, Henry		1 1		*
461 McIndoo, William	90 91		L&Dsurv'y L&Dsurv'y	
465 Martin, James	54 55		L&Dsurv'	Owner
466 McCourt, Henry	4 5		L&Dsurv'	Owner
467 Mills, T. A.	60 61		La Daur,	, , ,
480 Neelands, John	9 10		L&Dsurv'	Owner
571 Saddler, Jonathan	6	Casem	ore's surve	Tenant
601 Tennant, Askhemere	19	Casem	ore's surve	y Owner

Ī

P